
Training Dates  
U18 SOUTH  

2022/2023 Season 
Session times: Alternate Mondays 7.30 – 9.30pm 

Venue: The Perse Upper School Sports Hall, Hills Road, Cambridge, 
CB2 8QF  

Autumn Term 2022 
Monday 31st October 

Monday 14th November 
Monday 28th November 
Monday 12th December 

 
Spring Term 2023 

Monday 9th January 
Monday 23rd January 
Monday 6th February 

HALF TERM 
Monday 27th February 

Monday 13th March 
Monday 27th March 

 

Summer Term 2023 
Monday 24th April 
Monday 8th May 

 
 
 

 
Head Coach: Millie Diss 

 



 
 


